
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Clarke - (786721) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.55 535 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Donc Dartes 2

1:07.02 524 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:08.30 495 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Donc Dartes 2

1:10.18 456 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:12.95 406 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland  2

1:13.49 397 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:13.81 392 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Donc Dartes 2

1:16.93 346 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Askern Spa 3

1:17.07 344 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Askern Spa 2

1:17.62 337 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:20.91 298 H 11/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Askern Spa 2

1:22.64 279 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Askern Spa 3

1:22.80 278 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Askern Spa 3

1:23.62 270 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:24.04 266 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Askern Spa 3

1:24.32 263 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Askern Spa 3

1:24.69 259 H 01/07/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull Askern Spa 3

1:25.20 255 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Askern Spa 3

1:28.31 229 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Askern Spa 2

1:28.81 225 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Askern Spa 2

1:29.56 219 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:31.33 207 H 17/09/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Askern Spa 3

1:31.85 203 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Askern Spa 3
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1:08.30 495 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Donc Dartes 2

1:06.55 535 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Donc Dartes 2

1:07.02 524 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland  2

1:10.18 456 H 10/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:12.95 406 H 06/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland  2

1:13.49 397 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:13.81 392 H 10/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough Donc Dartes 2

1:17.07 344 H 30/11/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Askern Spa 2

1:17.62 337 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:16.93 346 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Askern Spa 3

1:20.91 298 H 11/05/13 12th Middlesbrough Open Meet Middlesbrough Askern Spa 2

1:22.64 279 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Askern Spa 3

1:22.80 278 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Askern Spa 3

1:24.04 266 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York Askern Spa 3

1:23.62 270 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:24.32 263 H 22/07/12 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Askern Spa 3

1:24.69 259 H 01/07/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull Askern Spa 3

1:25.20 255 H 15/04/12 City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet Derby Askern Spa 3

1:28.31 229 H 03/12/11 BG North East Region Championships Sunderland Askern Spa 2

1:28.81 225 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Askern Spa 2

1:29.56 219 H 09/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Askern Spa 2

1:31.33 207 H 17/09/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Askern Spa 3

1:31.85 203 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Askern Spa 3
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